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Appendix

To-Be Business Model : Motion Platform Company
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Feasibility
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Digital Twin

Sensor T~

DIO, Serial,
TCP/IP

Vision
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System
Integrator

Affordability

Robot
Manipulator

ODr.Dart

Solution
Provider

Mobility

Gripper

Sustainability
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N 22,332
FSAHL 12,005
- HZ M XY 2,621
HI RS Xkt 10,327
SRS 13,192
FSEM 11,206
-kt 2 3,000
H| RS2 A 1,986
N 9,139
axtelg ¥ 379
LIRS 144.4%

2021.12

29,445
19,663
4,390
9,783
13,943

11,809

2,134
15,502
-4,390

89.9%

2022.12

62,618
38,837
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23,782
19,853

14,737

5,116
42,765
-8,119

46.4%

2023.12

456,434
426,117
382,006
30,317
17,614

13,353

4,261
438,820

-382,006

4.0%

389,816
387,280
373,887
6,535
-2,239

-1,385

- 855

396,005

-373,887
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